
Lot Com  Bags Price1 Trader Price2 DIFF

B0096 11-CHALI 5 23009 LUCKY 22911 98

A0086 ARAGERE 2 24269 MAK 24009 260

A0084 ARAGERE 3 21779 TAMIM 21169 610

A0095 ARAGERE10 20629 RTS 18009 2620

B0054 ARAGERE 1 16269 ZAMEER 16116 153

B0087 B.G. 1 23693 SRTS 23686 7

A0119 B.G. 8 23666 DEEPA 22893 773

B0012 B.G. 3 23528 DEEPA 22869 659

A0022 B.G. 2 23374 DEEPA 22391 983

B0092 B.G. 1 22946 DEEPA 22311 635

A0085 B.G. 2 22833 SRTS 22676 157

A0135 B.G. 1 22826 DEEPA 22693 133

B0079 B.G. 2 22676 DEEPA 22121 555

A0124 B.G. 8 22576 DEEPA 21809 767

A0101 B.G. 1 22526 DEEPA 21699 827

A0074 B.G. 1 21828 DEEPA 21492 336

A0129 B.G. 1 21292 NANDI 20691 601

A0037 B.G. 1 21071 DURGA 20199 872

A0033 B.G. 1 21011 DURGA 19811 1200

A0082 B.G. 1 20169 ANAS 19401 768

A0078 B.G. 2 20092 NANDI 19869 223

A0114 B.G. 1 20000 HT 19791 209

A0027 B.G. 1 19891 MAK 19592 299

A0052 B.G. 1 19869 MAK 19674 195

A0011 B.G. 1 19292 NANDI 17699 1593

B0097 B.G. 2 18121 DURGA 17900 221

B0071 B.G. 1 17489 DEVA 17279 210

A0042 B.G. 5 17092 NANDI 16899 193

A0014 B.G. 1 16699 SOT 16009 690

B0077 CH CHURU1 17125 SPT 17101 24

BASIC SET 

TSS 21-01-2016



B0089 CH CHURU1 15899 SAR 14899 1000

B0078 CH CHURU1 15125 SPT 14899 226

A0096 CH.KEMP 1 23552 TSS 22819 733

B0088 CH.KEMP 3 23252 TSS 23199 53

A0138 CH.KEMP 2 22909 TAMIM 22509 400

B0081 CH.KEMP 1 22899 TAMIM 22509 390

B0018 CH.KEMP 1 22529 LUCKY 22299 230

A0032 CH.KEMP 1 22299 TAMIM 22009 290

A0025 CH.KEMP 1 22009 LUCKY 21509 500

A0038 CH.KEMP 1 21709 LUCKY 21409 300

A0075 CH.KEMP 1 21029 TAMIM 20669 360

B0091 CH.KEMP 1 18809 BALUR 18091 718

A0054 CH.KEMP 1 18739 CSTS 17379 1360

A0133 CH.KEMP 1 17801 CSTS 16889 912

A0118 CHAKRA 1 20699 SAR 20611 88

B0090 CHAKRA 2 19119 NUHA 18899 220

B0015 CHALI 1 28852 TSS 28401 451

B0024 CHALI 1 28672 TSS 28501 171

B0048 CHALI 3 28652 TSS 28001 651

B0040 CHALI 1 28602 TSS 28109 493

B0058 CHALI 2 28599 VE 28052 547

B0020 CHALI 1 28592 TSS 28201 391

B0037 CHALI 1 28552 TSS 27809 743

A0117 CHALI 3 28501 CAMPCO 27652 849

A0094 CHALI 2 28432 TSS 27809 623

A0142 CHALI 1 28402 TSS 28301 101

A0087 CHALI 2 28392 TSS 27801 591

B0029 CHALI 22 28392 TSS 27919 473

B0022 CHALI 1 28352 TSS 28009 343

B0049 CHALI 1 28352 TSS 27801 551

B0023 CHALI 1 28293 SRTS 28099 194

B0013 CHALI 1 28292 TSS 27599 693

B0019 CHALI 7 28292 TSS 27911 381



A0029 CHALI 8 28272 TSS 27699 573

B0021 CHALI 22 28252 TSS 28109 143

B0085 CHALI 1 28122 TSS 27569 553

B0036 CHALI 3 28011 CAMPCO 27792 219

A0035 CHALI 1 28002 TSS 26889 1113

B0028 CHALI 8 28001 CAMPCO 27552 449

A0034 CHALI 2 27952 TSS 26889 1063

B0072 CHALI 2 27652 TSS 26889 763

A0062 CHALI 1 27509 CAMPCO 26699 810

B0030 CHALI 11 27501 CAMPCO 26819 682

A0134 CHALI 1 27401 CAMPCO 27299 102

B0095 CHALI 3 26902 TSS 25299 1603

A0121 CHALI 1 26521 CAMPCO 24809 1712

A0076 CHALI 1 25399 MADHU 24639 760

A0028 CHALI 1 25000 CHANDRA23121 1879

A0026 CHALI 2 24899 CHANDRA24819 80

A0077 CHALI 1 24699 CHANDRA24109 590

A0146 CHALI 2 24619 ZUBER 23609 1010

B0053 CHALI 1 24529 ZUBER 24209 320

B0076 CHALI 1 24509 ZUBER 24309 200

A0097 CHALI 1 24489 TAMIM 23509 980

A0051 CHALI 2 24209 CAMPCO 24039 170

B0009 CHALI 1 24069 LUCKY 23519 550

A0012 CHALI 1 24001 CAMPCO 23819 182

A0137 CHALI 3 23826 DEEPA 23292 534

A0040 CHALI 1 23819 ZUBER 23209 610

A0018 CHALI 1 23509 LUCKY 23501 8

A0113 CHALI 1 23300 HT 22869 431

A0083 CHALI 1 23191 MAK 23129 62

A0088 CHALI 6 23069 LUCKY 22911 158

A0139 CHALI 1 23009 LUCKY 22691 318

B0068 CHALI 1 23009 LUCKY 22911 98

B0017 CHALI 1 13109 BALUR 12199 910



B0027 DNK CHALI4 23079 TAMIM 22009 1070

A0017 DNK CHALI1 22699 TAMIM 22199 500

A0002 DNK CHALI1 13189 CSTS 12829 360

A0098 KOKA 1 20369 MAHEK 18899 1470

A0003 KOKA 9 19799 RTS 19169 630

A0021 KOKA 1 19169 CSTS 18869 300

B0082 KOKA 1 18999 MAHEK 17299 1700

B0014 KOKA 1 18899 MAHEK 18549 350

A0010 KOKA 2 18401 CSTS 17329 1072

A0112 KOKA 9 17899 RTS 16329 1570

A0036 KOKA 1 15899 RTS 14689 1210

B0080 KOKA 1 15025 SPT 13669 1356

B0084 KOKA 4 14125 SPT 13201 924

A0031 KOKA 1 13399 RTS 13199 200

A0136 KOKA 1 13112 DEVA 12125 987

A0130 KOKA 2 11011 SOT 10429 582

B0044 LA B GOT 1 21699 RUHINA 21099 600

A0050 LA B GOT 1 16389 RTS 15169 1220

B0069 BETTE 1 29052 TSS 28699 353

B0026 BETTE 3 28799 VE 28119 680

B0011 BETTE 4 28399 MADHU 28099 300

A0091 BETTE 1 28299 MADHU 28001 298

A0030 BETTE 1 28212 TSS 27889 323

B0067 BETTE 1 28202 TSS 28099 103

A0072 BETTE 1 27899 MADHU 27099 800

B0007 BETTE 1 27899 GST 27389 510

B0042 BETTE 2 27899 MADHU 25003 2896

B0034 BETTE 4 27299 MADHU 27199 100

B0060 BETTE 2 27299 VE 27119 180

A0004 BETTE 1 26912 TSS 26699 213

A0066 BETTE 2 26299 MADHU 24532 1767

B0045 BETTE 5 26169 DEVA 26099 70

B0038 BETTE 1 25899 MADHU 24702 1197



A0061 BETTE 9 25299 MADHU 24752 547

A0143 BETTE 1 22819 ADITYA 22099 720

A0100 BETTE 1 21099 SOT 12099

B0016 BETTE 3 20809 BALUR 19019 1790

B0066 BT RASHI 1 29272 TSS 28699 573

B0065 BT RASHI 4 29252 TSS 28499 753

B0052 BT RASHI 1 29099 VE 28902 197

A0016 BT RASHI 2 28922 TSS 28699 223

B0083 BT RASHI 1 28799 VE 28382 417

A0128 BT RASHI 3 28602 TSS 27899 703

A0006 BT RASHI 1 28482 MHCO 27999 483

B0070 BT RASHI 1 28352 TSS 28299 53

A0068 BT RASHI 2 27899 MADHU 27222 677

A0116 BT RASHI 1 27899 MADHU 27799 100

A0044 BT RASHI 1 27399 MADHU 26899 500

A0057 BT RASHI 2 27299 VE 27119 180

A0092 BT RASHI 1 26889 MADHU 25752 1137

B0003 BT RASHI 3 25899 MADHU 24499 1400

A0149 GOT BETTE1 22869 ANAS 22609 260

B0035 GOT BETTE5 22109 NGB 22099 10

B0004 GOT BETTE1 22029 NGB 21869 160

B0074 GOT BETTE1 20009 DEVA 19109 900

B0093 GOT BETTE1 14199 SOT 14109 90

A0023 K.G. 1 24001 CAMPCO 23129 872

A0058 K.G. 1 23299 ASR 23209 90

B0062 K.G. 1 23199 MBS 22861 338

A0111 K.G. 8 22829 NGB 22726 103

A0107 K.G. 1 22609 NGB 22576 33

A0013 K.G. 7 22374 DEEPA 22129 245

A0147 K.G. 1 21619 SINDHURA20019 1600

B0094 K.G. 11 21289 ANAS 20169 1120

A0071 K.G. 1 20809 NGB 18025 2784

A0053 K.G. 1 20619 SINDHURA17189



A0103 K.G. 1 17169 CSTS 16119 1050

A0131 K.G. 1 16011 SOT 12001

A0008 K.G. 1 12001 RAGHUVEER11909 92

A0064 KE.BETTE 2 27669 MADHU 27199 470

B0055 KE.BETTE 9 27199 VE 26902 297

A0123 KE.BETTE 1 26899 MADHU 24779 2120

B0025 KE.BETTE22 26899 VE 25899 1000

B0064 KE.BETTE 2 26899 MADHU 26302 597

B0059 KE.BETTE 2 25899 MADHU 24809 1090

A0045 KE.BETTE 1 25889 MADHU 24209 1680

B0032 KE.BETTE 2 25889 MADHU 24899 990

A0108 KE.BETTE 5 25599 MADHU 24899 700

A0041 KE.BETTE 1 25499 MADHU 24443 1056

A0081 KE.BETTE 1 25119 MADHU 22569 2550

B0073 KE.BETTE 1 24899 MADHU 23899 1000

A0144 KE.BETTE16 24219 DEVA 23809 410

A0070 KE.BETTE 1 24109 TAMIM 24099 10

A0049 KE.BETTE 1 24029 NGB 23289 740

A0132 KE.BETTE 1 23809 NGB 22279 1530

A0145 KE.BETTE 6 23169 DEVA 21889 1280

B0047 KE.BETTE11 20309 BALUR 18101 2208

A0007 KE.BETTE 1 18099 SOT 18019 80

A0079 KOLE 1 21169 CSTS 21069 100

A0001 KOLE 1 19219 RTS 16899 2320

B0033 MURI 1 26899 MADHU 26569 330

A0005 MURI 1 26889 MADHU 26260 629

A0009 MURI 1 23290 ASR 22133 1157

A0120 MURI 1 21509 CSTS 20699 810

A0080 MURI RASHI1 27569 DEVA 26669 900

A0104 MURI RASHI1 24143 DEVA 22409 1734

B0061 MURI RASHI1 20500 RUHINA 16699

A0110 OLD RASHI1 28669 MADHU 28452 217

A0106 OLD RASHI1 28299 MADHU 27049 1250



B0043 RASHI 10 29522 TSS 28799 723

A0019 RASHI 2 29512 TSS 28999 513

A0063 RASHI 1 29502 TSS 29501 1

B0063 RASHI 6 29452 TSS 28699 753

B0056 RASHI 6 29402 TSS 29119 283

A0055 RASHI 3 29332 TSS 28799 533

B0010 RASHI 1 29302 TSS 28899 403

A0069 RASHI 4 29252 TSS 28482 770

B0039 RASHI 1 29252 TSS 28899 353

A0065 RASHI 2 29232 TSS 28901 331

A0047 RASHI 3 29222 TSS 28669 553

A0093 RASHI 1 29222 TSS 28889 333

A0020 RASHI 1 29212 TSS 29099 113

A0067 RASHI 1 29152 TSS 28901 251

A0089 RASHI 2 29152 TSS 28699 453

A0024 RASHI 2 29132 TSS 28999 133

A0048 RASHI 1 29122 TSS 28599 523

A0109 RASHI 1 29052 TSS 28899 153

A0115 RASHI 2 28952 TSS 28699 253

A0059 RASHI 1 28942 TSS 28799 143

A0039 RASHI 4 28932 TSS 28119 813

B0005 RASHI 1 28932 TSS 28599 333

A0122 RASHI 1 28922 TSS 28569 353

A0046 RASHI 1 28902 TSS 28769 133

B0031 RASHI 1 28902 TSS 28499 403

A0015 RASHI 3 28899 SG 28852 47

B0051 RASHI 2 28899 VE 28602 297

A0060 RASHI 1 28852 TSS 28669 183

B0057 RASHI 7 28802 TSS 28582 220

B0050 RASHI 10 28799 VE 28222 577

B0006 RASHI 4 28752 TSS 27899 853

A0125 RASHI 1 28699 VE 28652 47

B0041 RASHI 1 28699 MADHU 28552 147



A0126 RASHI 1 28499 VE 28452 47

A0073 RASHI 1 28452 TSS 28282 170

A0090 RASHI 2 28401 SG 27899 502

A0043 RASHI 1 28399 VE 28299 100

A0140 RASHI 14 28302 TSS 28299 3

A0105 RASHI 1 28299 MADHU 27802 497

A0141 RASHI 3 27899 MADHU 27202 697

B0002 RASHI 1 27899 MADHU 27389 510

A0148 RASHI 1 26889 MADHU 25699 1190

A0102 RASHI 1 21099 MBS 16699

M0002 PEPPER 1 62509 NGB 62140 369

M0004 PEPPER 1 60680 GVG 59609 1071

M0003 PEPPER 1 59209 NGB 57499 1710

M0001 PEPPER 1 56399 ATS 50509

606

Lot Com  Bags Price1 Trader1A C

B0096 11-CHALI 5 23009 LUCKY 5 5

A0086 ARAGERE 2 24269 MAK 2

A0084 ARAGERE 3 21779 TAMIM 3

A0095 ARAGERE10 20629 RTS 10

B0054 ARAGERE 1 16269 ZAMEER 1 16

B0087 B.G. 1 23693 SRTS 3

A0119 B.G. 8 23666 DEEPA 27

B0012 B.G. 3 23528 DEEPA

A0022 B.G. 2 23374 DEEPA

B0092 B.G. 1 22946 DEEPA

A0085 B.G. 2 22833 SRTS

A0135 B.G. 1 22826 DEEPA

B0079 B.G. 2 22676 DEEPA

A0124 B.G. 8 22576 DEEPA

SET - 1

TSS 21-01-2016



A0101 B.G. 1 22526 DEEPA

A0074 B.G. 1 21828 DEEPA

A0129 B.G. 1 21292 NANDI 9

A0037 B.G. 1 21071 DURGA 4

A0033 B.G. 1 21011 DURGA

A0082 B.G. 1 20169 ANAS 1

A0078 B.G. 2 20092 NANDI

A0114 B.G. 1 20000 HT 1

A0027 B.G. 1 19891 MAK 2

A0052 B.G. 1 19869 MAK

A0011 B.G. 1 19292 NANDI

B0097 B.G. 2 18121 DURGA

B0071 B.G. 1 17489 DEVA 1

A0042 B.G. 5 17092 NANDI

A0014 B.G. 1 16699 SOT 1 49

B0077 CH CHURU1 17125 SPT 2

B0089 CH CHURU1 15899 SAR 1

B0078 CH CHURU1 15125 SPT 3

A0096 CH.KEMP 1 23552 TSS 4

B0088 CH.KEMP 3 23252 TSS

A0138 CH.KEMP 2 22909 TAMIM 5

B0081 CH.KEMP 1 22899 TAMIM

B0018 CH.KEMP 1 22529 LUCKY 3

A0032 CH.KEMP 1 22299 TAMIM

A0025 CH.KEMP 1 22009 LUCKY

A0038 CH.KEMP 1 21709 LUCKY

A0075 CH.KEMP 1 21029 TAMIM

B0091 CH.KEMP 1 18809 BALUR 1

A0054 CH.KEMP 1 18739 CSTS 2

A0133 CH.KEMP 1 17801 CSTS 15

A0118 CHAKRA 1 20699 SAR 1

B0090 CHAKRA 2 19119 NUHA 2 3

B0015 CHALI 1 28852 TSS 84



B0024 CHALI 1 28672 TSS

B0048 CHALI 3 28652 TSS

B0040 CHALI 1 28602 TSS

B0058 CHALI 2 28599 VE 2

B0020 CHALI 1 28592 TSS

B0037 CHALI 1 28552 TSS

A0117 CHALI 3 28501 CAMPCO 31

A0094 CHALI 2 28432 TSS

A0142 CHALI 1 28402 TSS

A0087 CHALI 2 28392 TSS

B0029 CHALI 22 28392 TSS

B0022 CHALI 1 28352 TSS

B0049 CHALI 1 28352 TSS

B0023 CHALI 1 28293 SRTS 1

B0013 CHALI 1 28292 TSS

B0019 CHALI 7 28292 TSS

A0029 CHALI 8 28272 TSS

B0021 CHALI 22 28252 TSS

B0085 CHALI 1 28122 TSS

B0036 CHALI 3 28011 CAMPCO

A0035 CHALI 1 28002 TSS

B0028 CHALI 8 28001 CAMPCO

A0034 CHALI 2 27952 TSS

B0072 CHALI 2 27652 TSS

A0062 CHALI 1 27509 CAMPCO

B0030 CHALI 11 27501 CAMPCO

A0134 CHALI 1 27401 CAMPCO

B0095 CHALI 3 26902 TSS

A0121 CHALI 1 26521 CAMPCO

A0076 CHALI 1 25399 MADHU 1

A0028 CHALI 1 25000 CHANDRA 4

A0026 CHALI 2 24899 CHANDRA

A0077 CHALI 1 24699 CHANDRA



A0146 CHALI 2 24619 ZUBER 5

B0053 CHALI 1 24529 ZUBER

B0076 CHALI 1 24509 ZUBER

A0097 CHALI 1 24489 TAMIM 1

A0051 CHALI 2 24209 CAMPCO

B0009 CHALI 1 24069 LUCKY 10

A0012 CHALI 1 24001 CAMPCO

A0137 CHALI 3 23826 DEEPA 3

A0040 CHALI 1 23819 ZUBER

A0018 CHALI 1 23509 LUCKY

A0113 CHALI 1 23300 HT 1

A0083 CHALI 1 23191 MAK 1

A0088 CHALI 6 23069 LUCKY

A0139 CHALI 1 23009 LUCKY

B0068 CHALI 1 23009 LUCKY

B0017 CHALI 1 13109 BALUR 1 145

B0027 DNK CHALI4 23079 TAMIM 5

A0017 DNK CHALI1 22699 TAMIM

A0002 DNK CHALI1 13189 CSTS 1 6

A0098 KOKA 1 20369 MAHEK 3

A0003 KOKA 9 19799 RTS 20

A0021 KOKA 1 19169 CSTS 3

B0082 KOKA 1 18999 MAHEK

B0014 KOKA 1 18899 MAHEK

A0010 KOKA 2 18401 CSTS

A0112 KOKA 9 17899 RTS

A0036 KOKA 1 15899 RTS

B0080 KOKA 1 15025 SPT 5

B0084 KOKA 4 14125 SPT

A0031 KOKA 1 13399 RTS

A0136 KOKA 1 13112 DEVA 1

A0130 KOKA 2 11011 SOT 2 34

B0044 LA B GOT 1 21699 RUHINA 1



A0050 LA B GOT 1 16389 RTS 1 2

B0069 BETTE 1 29052 TSS 4

B0026 BETTE 3 28799 VE 5

B0011 BETTE 4 28399 MADHU 24

A0091 BETTE 1 28299 MADHU

A0030 BETTE 1 28212 TSS

B0067 BETTE 1 28202 TSS

A0072 BETTE 1 27899 MADHU

B0007 BETTE 1 27899 GST 1

B0042 BETTE 2 27899 MADHU

B0034 BETTE 4 27299 MADHU

B0060 BETTE 2 27299 VE

A0004 BETTE 1 26912 TSS

A0066 BETTE 2 26299 MADHU

B0045 BETTE 5 26169 DEVA 5

B0038 BETTE 1 25899 MADHU

A0061 BETTE 9 25299 MADHU

A0143 BETTE 1 22819 ADITYA 1

A0100 BETTE 1 21099 SOT 1

B0016 BETTE 3 20809 BALUR 3 44

B0066 BT RASHI 1 29272 TSS 11

B0065 BT RASHI 4 29252 TSS

B0052 BT RASHI 1 29099 VE 4

A0016 BT RASHI 2 28922 TSS

B0083 BT RASHI 1 28799 VE

A0128 BT RASHI 3 28602 TSS

A0006 BT RASHI 1 28482 MHCO 1

B0070 BT RASHI 1 28352 TSS

A0068 BT RASHI 2 27899 MADHU 8

A0116 BT RASHI 1 27899 MADHU

A0044 BT RASHI 1 27399 MADHU

A0057 BT RASHI 2 27299 VE

A0092 BT RASHI 1 26889 MADHU



B0003 BT RASHI 3 25899 MADHU 24

A0149 GOT BETTE1 22869 ANAS 1

B0035 GOT BETTE5 22109 NGB 6

B0004 GOT BETTE1 22029 NGB

B0074 GOT BETTE1 20009 DEVA 1

B0093 GOT BETTE1 14199 SOT 1 9

A0023 K.G. 1 24001 CAMPCO 1

A0058 K.G. 1 23299 ASR 1

B0062 K.G. 1 23199 MBS 1

A0111 K.G. 8 22829 NGB 10

A0107 K.G. 1 22609 NGB

A0013 K.G. 7 22374 DEEPA 7

A0147 K.G. 1 21619 SINDHURA 2

B0094 K.G. 11 21289 ANAS 11

A0071 K.G. 1 20809 NGB

A0053 K.G. 1 20619 SINDHURA

A0103 K.G. 1 17169 CSTS 1

A0131 K.G. 1 16011 SOT 1

A0008 K.G. 1 12001 RAGHUVEER 1 36

A0064 KE.BETTE 2 27669 MADHU 18

B0055 KE.BETTE 9 27199 VE 31

A0123 KE.BETTE 1 26899 MADHU

B0025 KE.BETTE22 26899 VE

B0064 KE.BETTE 2 26899 MADHU

B0059 KE.BETTE 2 25899 MADHU

A0045 KE.BETTE 1 25889 MADHU

B0032 KE.BETTE 2 25889 MADHU

A0108 KE.BETTE 5 25599 MADHU

A0041 KE.BETTE 1 25499 MADHU

A0081 KE.BETTE 1 25119 MADHU

B0073 KE.BETTE 1 24899 MADHU

A0144 KE.BETTE16 24219 DEVA 22

A0070 KE.BETTE 1 24109 TAMIM 1



A0049 KE.BETTE 1 24029 NGB 2

A0132 KE.BETTE 1 23809 NGB

A0145 KE.BETTE 6 23169 DEVA

B0047 KE.BETTE11 20309 BALUR 11

A0007 KE.BETTE 1 18099 SOT 1 86

A0079 KOLE 1 21169 CSTS 1

A0001 KOLE 1 19219 RTS 1 2

B0033 MURI 1 26899 MADHU 2

A0005 MURI 1 26889 MADHU

A0009 MURI 1 23290 ASR 1

A0120 MURI 1 21509 CSTS 1 4

A0080 MURI RASHI1 27569 DEVA 2

A0104 MURI RASHI1 24143 DEVA

B0061 MURI RASHI1 20500 RUHINA 1 3

A0110 OLD RASHI1 28669 MADHU 2

A0106 OLD RASHI1 28299 MADHU 2

B0043 RASHI 10 29522 TSS 86

A0019 RASHI 2 29512 TSS

A0063 RASHI 1 29502 TSS

B0063 RASHI 6 29452 TSS

B0056 RASHI 6 29402 TSS

A0055 RASHI 3 29332 TSS

B0010 RASHI 1 29302 TSS

A0069 RASHI 4 29252 TSS

B0039 RASHI 1 29252 TSS

A0065 RASHI 2 29232 TSS

A0047 RASHI 3 29222 TSS

A0093 RASHI 1 29222 TSS

A0020 RASHI 1 29212 TSS

A0067 RASHI 1 29152 TSS

A0089 RASHI 2 29152 TSS

A0024 RASHI 2 29132 TSS

A0048 RASHI 1 29122 TSS



A0109 RASHI 1 29052 TSS

A0115 RASHI 2 28952 TSS

A0059 RASHI 1 28942 TSS

A0039 RASHI 4 28932 TSS

B0005 RASHI 1 28932 TSS

A0122 RASHI 1 28922 TSS

A0046 RASHI 1 28902 TSS

B0031 RASHI 1 28902 TSS

A0015 RASHI 3 28899 SG 5

B0051 RASHI 2 28899 VE 15

A0060 RASHI 1 28852 TSS

B0057 RASHI 7 28802 TSS

B0050 RASHI 10 28799 VE

B0006 RASHI 4 28752 TSS

A0125 RASHI 1 28699 VE

B0041 RASHI 1 28699 MADHU 7

A0126 RASHI 1 28499 VE

A0073 RASHI 1 28452 TSS

A0090 RASHI 2 28401 SG

A0043 RASHI 1 28399 VE

A0140 RASHI 14 28302 TSS

A0105 RASHI 1 28299 MADHU

A0141 RASHI 3 27899 MADHU

B0002 RASHI 1 27899 MADHU

A0148 RASHI 1 26889 MADHU

A0102 RASHI 1 21099 MBS 1 114

M0002 PEPPER 1 62509 NGB 2

M0004 PEPPER 1 60680 GVG 1

M0003 PEPPER 1 59209 NGB

M0001 PEPPER 1 56399 ATS 1 4

606 606 606

SET - 2



Trader BAG Comdty

ADITYA 1 BETTE

ANAS 1 B.G.

ANAS 1 GOT BETTE

ANAS 11 K.G.

ASR 1 K.G.

ASR 1 MURI

ATS 1 PEPPER

BALUR 1 CH.KEMP

BALUR 1 CHALI

BALUR 3 BETTE

BALUR 11 KE.BETTE

CAMPCO31 CHALI

CAMPCO 1 K.G.

CHANDRA4 CHALI

CSTS 2 CH.KEMP

CSTS 1 DNK CHALI

CSTS 3 KOKA

CSTS 1 K.G.

CSTS 1 KOLE

CSTS 1 MURI

DEEPA 27 B.G.

DEEPA 3 CHALI

DEEPA 7 K.G.

DEVA 1 B.G.

DEVA 1 KOKA

DEVA 5 BETTE

DEVA 1 GOT BETTE

DEVA 22 KE.BETTE

DEVA 2 MURI RASHI

TSS SIRSI 21-01-2016 

ALPHABETIC  WISE 

TRADER PURCHASE 

SORTED



DURGA 4 B.G.

GST 1 BETTE

GVG 1 PEPPER

HT 1 B.G.

HT 1 CHALI

LUCKY 5 11-CHALI

LUCKY 3 CH.KEMP

LUCKY 10 CHALI

MADHU 1 CHALI

MADHU 24 BETTE

MADHU 8 BT RASHI

MADHU 18 KE.BETTE

MADHU 2 MURI

MADHU 2 OLD RASHI

MADHU 7 RASHI

MAHEK 3 KOKA

MAK 2 ARAGERE

MAK 2 B.G.

MAK 1 CHALI

MBS 1 K.G.

MBS 1 RASHI

MHCO 1 BT RASHI

NANDI 9 B.G.

NGB 6 GOT BETTE

NGB 10 K.G.

NGB 2 KE.BETTE

NGB 2 PEPPER

NUHA 2 CHAKRA

RAGHUVEER1 K.G.

RTS 10 ARAGERE

RTS 20 KOKA

RTS 1 LA B GOT

RTS 1 KOLE



RUHINA 1 LA B GOT

RUHINA 1 MURI RASHI

SAR 1 CH CHURU

SAR 1 CHAKRA

SG 5 RASHI

SINDHURA2 K.G.

SOT 1 B.G.

SOT 2 KOKA

SOT 1 BETTE

SOT 1 GOT BETTE

SOT 1 K.G.

SOT 1 KE.BETTE

SPT 2 CH CHURU

SPT 5 KOKA

SRTS 3 B.G.

SRTS 1 CHALI

TAMIM 3 ARAGERE

TAMIM 5 CH.KEMP

TAMIM 1 CHALI

TAMIM 5 DNK CHALI

TAMIM 1 KE.BETTE

TSS 4 CH.KEMP

TSS 84 CHALI

TSS 4 BETTE

TSS 11 BT RASHI

TSS 86 RASHI

VE 2 CHALI

VE 5 BETTE

VE 4 BT RASHI

VE 31 KE.BETTE

VE 15 RASHI

ZAMEER 1 ARAGERE

ZUBER 5 CHALI



606

Comm BAG Trader

11-CHALI 5 LUCKY

ARAGERE 16 ZAMEER

B.G. 49 SOT

BETTE 44 BALUR

BT RASHI 24 MADHU

CH CHURU 3 SPT

CH.KEMP 15 CSTS

CHAKRA 3 NUHA

CHALI 145 BALUR

DNK CHALI6 CSTS

GOT BETTE9 SOT

K.G. 36 RAGHUVEER

KE.BETTE 86 SOT

KOKA 34 SOT

KOLE 2 RTS

LA B GOT 2 RTS

MURI 4 CSTS

MURI RASHI3 RUHINA

OLD RASHI2 MADHU

PEPPER 4 ATS

RASHI 114 MBS

606

Trader bag

TSS SIRSI 21-01-2016 

COMMODITY ALPHABETIC 

WISE TRADER SORTED

SET - 4
TSS SIRSI 21-01-

2016 RANK 

WISE BAGS 

TRADER 

SORTED



TSS 189

MADHU 62

VE 57

DEEPA 37

CAMPCO32

DEVA 32

RTS 32

NGB 20

LUCKY 18

BALUR 16

TAMIM 15

ANAS 13

CSTS 9

NANDI 9

SOT 7

SPT 7

MAK 5

SG 5

ZUBER 5

CHANDRA4

DURGA 4

SRTS 4

MAHEK 3

ASR 2

HT 2

MBS 2

NUHA 2

RUHINA 2

SAR 2

SINDHURA2

ADITYA 1

ATS 1

GST 1



GVG 1

MHCO 1

RAGHUVEER1

ZAMEER 1

606

Trader bag

ADITYA 1

ANAS 13

ASR 2

ATS 1

BALUR 16

CAMPCO32

CHANDRA4

CSTS 9

DEEPA 37

DEVA 32

DURGA 4

GST 1

GVG 1

HT 2

LUCKY 18

MADHU 62

MAHEK 3

MAK 5

MBS 2

MHCO 1

NANDI 9

NGB 20

SET - 5
TSS SIRSI 21-01-

2016 

ALPHABETIC 

WISE TRADER 

SORTED



NUHA 2

RAGHUVEER1

RTS 32

RUHINA 2

SAR 2

SG 5

SINDHURA2

SOT 7

SPT 7

SRTS 4

TAMIM 15

TSS 189

VE 57

ZAMEER 1

ZUBER 5

606

Comm bags

CHALI 145

RASHI 114

KE.BETTE 86

B.G. 49

BETTE 44

K.G. 36

KOKA 34

BT RASHI 24

ARAGERE 16

CH.KEMP 15

GOT BETTE9

TSS SIRSI 21-01-

2016 RANK 

WISE 

COMMODITY 

SORTED

SET - 6



DNK CHALI6

11-CHALI 5

MURI 4

PEPPER 4

CH CHURU 3

CHAKRA 3

MURI RASHI3

KOLE 2

LA B GOT 2

OLD RASHI2

606

Comm bags

11-CHALI 5

ARAGERE 16

B.G. 49

BETTE 44

BT RASHI 24

CH CHURU 3

CH.KEMP 15

CHAKRA 3

CHALI 145

DNK CHALI6

GOT BETTE9

K.G. 36

KE.BETTE 86

KOKA 34

KOLE 2

LA B GOT 2

SET - 7
TSS SIRSI 21-01-

2016 

ALPHABETIC 

WISE 

COMMODITY 

SORTED



MURI 4

MURI RASHI3

OLD RASHI2

PEPPER 4

RASHI 114

606


